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Four thousand acres of stunning rolling Derbyshire countryside apportioned into three 

beats all managed by two full-time keepers. Both pheasant and partridge  

shooting offered with anticipated bags of 150+ bird days. Plenty of wooded areas and 

well-placed game covers allow for exciting and challenging sport. If you cannot see the 

date you wish to shoot on, it is always worth getting in touch to see if we have other 

availability.  

  

The Kedleston Estate Shoot is located a short distance from Derby city centre, with 

easy access from all major road links. With Derby Railway Station, East Midlands  

Airport, giving the travelling shooter from far and wide the opportunity to shoot on 

our beautiful estate. There are plenty of hotels and B&B’s in the vicinity for overnight 

stays.  

  

The team here at Kedleston have a good cross section of experiences to make your 

own experience one to remember.  

  
PLEASE NOTE:  

  
All days can be tailored to suit the needs of your team and bag sizes vary from a minimum of 150 bird days. 

   

Please contact via email or phone to discuss how we can create your perfect day at Kedleston Estate  
  

Shoot.  
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2025 – 2026 Shoot Calendar  

  
          Updated 5TH FEBRUARY 2025/2022  

 
SEPTEMBER 2025 

Monday, 1 Sept 2025 
 

Tuesday, 2 Sept 2025 
 

Wednesday, 3 Sept 2025 
 

Thursday, 4 Sept 2025 
 

Friday, 5 Sept 2025 SOLD 

Saturday, 6 Sept 2025 
 

Sunday, 7 Sept 2025  

Monday, 8 Sept 2025  

Tuesday, 9 Sept 2025  

Wednesday, 10 Sept 2025  

Thursday, 11 Sept 2025  

Friday, 12 Sept 2025  

Saturday, 13 Sept 2025  

Sunday, 14 Sept 2025  

Monday, 15 Sept 2025  

Tuesday, 16 Sept 2025  

Wednesday, 17 Sept 2025  

Thursday, 18 Sept 2025  

Friday, 19 Sept 2025  

Saturday, 20 Sept 2025  

Sunday, 21 Sept 2025  

Monday, 22 Sept 2025 SOLD 

Tuesday, 23 Sept 2025 
 

Wednesday, 24 Sept 2025 
 

Thursday, 25 Sept 2025 
 

Friday, 26 Sept 2025 
 

Saturday, 27 Sept 2025 
 

Sunday, 28 Sept 2025 
 

Monday, 29 Sept 2025 
 

Tuesday, 30 Sept 2025 
 

 

 
 

Please call to discuss and 

to enable us to create 

your perfect day at  
Kedleston Estate Shoot.  
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OCTOBER 2025 

Wednesday, 1 Oct 2025 
 

Thursday, 2 Oct 2025 
 

Friday, 3 Oct 2025 SOLD 

Saturday, 4 Oct 2025  

Sunday, 5 Oct 2025  

Monday, 6 Oct 2025  

Tuesday, 7 Oct 2025  

Wednesday, 8 Oct 2025  

Thursday, 9 Oct 2025  

Friday, 10 Oct 2025  

Saturday, 11 Oct 2025  

Sunday, 12 Oct 2025  

Monday, 13 Oct 2025 SOLD 

Tuesday, 14 Oct 2025  

Wednesday, 15 Oct 2025  

Thursday, 16 Oct 2025  

Friday, 17 Oct 2025  

Saturday, 18 Oct 2025 SOLD 

Sunday, 19 Oct 2025  

Monday, 20 Oct 2025 SOLD 

Tuesday, 21 Oct 2025  

Wednesday, 22 Oct 2025 
 

Thursday, 23 Oct 2025 
 

Friday, 24 Oct 2025 SOLD 

Saturday, 25 Oct 2025 
 

Sunday, 26 Oct 2025 
 

Monday, 27 Oct 2025 
 

Tuesday, 28 Oct 2025 
 

Wednesday, 29 Oct 2025 
 

Thursday, 30 Oct 2025 
 

Friday, 31 Oct 2025   
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NOVEMBER 2025 

Saturday, 1 Nov 2025 
 

Sunday, 2 Nov 2025 
 

Monday, 3 Nov 2025 
 

Tuesday, 4 Nov 2025  

Wednesday, 5 Nov 2025 SOLD 

Thursday, 6 Nov 2025  

Friday, 7 Nov 2025 SOLD 

Saturday, 8 Nov 2025  

Sunday, 9 Nov 2025  

Monday, 10 Nov 2025 SOLD 

Tuesday, 11 Nov 2025  

Wednesday, 12 Nov 2025  

Thursday, 13 Nov 2025  

Friday, 14 Nov 2025  

Saturday, 15 Nov 2025  

Sunday, 16 Nov 2025  

Monday, 17 Nov 2025 SOLD 

Tuesday, 18 Nov 2025  

Wednesday, 19 Nov 2025  

Thursday, 20 Nov 2025  

Friday, 21 Nov 2025 SOLD 

Saturday, 22 Nov 2025 
 

Sunday, 23 Nov 2025 
 

Monday, 24 Nov 2025 
 

Tuesday, 25 Nov 2025 
 

Wednesday, 26 Nov 2025 
 

Thursday, 27 Nov 2025 
 

Friday, 28 Nov 2025 
 

Saturday, 29 Nov 2025 SOLD 

Sunday, 30 Nov 2025 
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DECEMBER 2025 

Monday, 1 Dec 2025 
 

Tuesday, 2 Dec 2025 
 

Wednesday, 3 Dec 2025 SOLD 

Thursday, 4 Dec 2025  

Friday, 5 Dec 2025  

Saturday, 6 Dec 2025  

Sunday, 7 Dec 2025  

Monday, 8 Dec 2025 SOLD 

Tuesday, 9 Dec 2025  

Wednesday, 10 Dec 2025  

Thursday, 11 Dec 2025  

Friday, 12 Dec 2025 SOLD 

Saturday, 13 Dec 2025  

Sunday, 14 Dec 2025  

Monday, 15 Dec 2025  

Tuesday, 16 Dec 2025  

Wednesday, 17 Dec 2025  

Thursday, 18 Dec 2025  

Friday, 19 Dec 2025  

Saturday, 20 Dec 2025  

Sunday, 21 Dec 2025  

Monday, 22 Dec 2025 
 

Tuesday, 23 Dec 2025 
 

Wednesday, 24 Dec 2025 
 

Thursday, 25 Dec 2025 
 

Friday, 26 Dec 2025 
 

Saturday, 27 Dec 2025 
 

Sunday, 28 Dec 2025 
 

Monday, 29 Dec 2025 
 

Tuesday, 30 Dec 2025 
 

Wednesday, 31 Dec 2025  
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JANUARY 2026 

 
 

Thursday, 1 Jan 2026 
 

Friday, 2 Jan 2026  

Saturday, 3 Jan 2026 SOLD 

Sunday, 4 Jan 2026  

Monday, 5 Jan 2026 SOLD 

Tuesday, 6 Jan 2026  

Wednesday, 7 Jan 2026  

Thursday, 8 Jan 2026  

Friday, 9 Jan 2026  

Saturday, 10 Jan 2026 SOLD 

Sunday, 11 Jan 2026  

Monday, 12 Jan 2026  

Tuesday, 13 Jan 2026  

Wednesday, 14 Jan 2026  

Thursday, 15 Jan 2026  

Friday, 16 Jan 2026 SOLD 

Saturday, 17 Jan 2026 SOLD 

Sunday, 18 Jan 2026  

Monday, 19 Jan 2026 
 

Tuesday, 20 Jan 2026 
 

Wednesday, 21 Jan 2026 
 

Thursday, 22 Jan 2026 
 

Friday, 23 Jan 2026 
 

Saturday, 24 Jan 2026 SOLD 

Sunday, 25 Jan 2026 
 

Monday, 26 Jan 2026 
 

Tuesday, 27 Jan 2026 
 

Wednesday, 28 Jan 2026 
 

Thursday, 29 Jan 2026 
 

Friday, 30 Jan 2026 
 

Saturday, 31 Jan 2026 
 

 


